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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 2-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

32 Thursday 6-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

87 Tuesday 18-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

100 Thursday 20-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

114 Sunday 23-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

139 Tuesday 25-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

163 Sunday 30-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

208 Saturday 5-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS HNIC

226 Sunday 6-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

279 Sunday 13-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

282 Monday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

295 Wednesday 16-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

306 Friday 18-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

330 Monday 21-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1074 Sunday 27-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

372 Thursday 1-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

378 Friday 2-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS PUB NIGHT

423 Thursday 8-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

442 Sunday 11-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

468 Thursday 15-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

488 Sunday 18-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

513 Tuesday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

529 Friday 23-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

531 Tuesday 3-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

571 Sunday 8-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

616 Sunday 15-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

621 Monday 16-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

634 Wednesday 18-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

641 Friday 20-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

677 Monday 23-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

701 Saturday 28-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS HNIC

725 Sunday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

777 Sunday 5-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

797 Thursday 9-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

823 Thursday 16-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

829 Friday 17-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

842 Sunday 19-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

861 Tuesday 21-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

885 Friday 3-Mar 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

907 Sunday 5-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

961 Sunday 12-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

965 Monday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

979 Wednesday 15-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

1003 Monday 20-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1053 Sunday 26-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

RR006 Thursday 30-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR031 Sunday 2-Apr 12:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

RR051 Tuesday 4-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR074 Tuesday 11-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

RR112 Saturday 15-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 WINGS RANGERS

RR127 Sunday 16-Apr 4:30 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


